
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2013 
Fred Tobis, MD 
12:00-1:00pm; Faculty Conference Room 
Author/Seminar: The Healthcare Crisis: The  
Urgent Need for Physician Leadership  

Thursday, November 14, 2013 
Robert Milner, PhD & Maria Garcia, MD
2:30-4:00pm; Room S2-351
Workshop—Cross Cultural Communication

Monday, November 18, 2013 
Lori Pbert, PhD
2:30-4:00pm; Room S2-351
Workshop—Leading Effective Meetings:  
Managing Challenging People, Groups & Topics

Monday, December 2, 2013 
Joanne Kamens, PhD 
11:00am-12:00pm; Amphitheatre1 S2-102
Seminar—Surviving (Happily) in My Science  
Career: 10 Commandments for Work and Life 
Monday, December 16, 2013 
Saki Santorelli, EdD, MA
12:00-1:00pm; Lazare Auditorium S1-607 
Seminar—In the Crucible: The Challenges and  
Demands of Work that Transform Us into Leaders

Tuesday, January 7, 2013
Sherry Pagoto, PhD 
12:00-1:00pm; Room S2-352
Seminar—How Social Media Can Advance  
Your Academic Career

2:30-4:00pm; Room S2-352 
Workshop—How to Create a Professional  
Social Media Presence

Tuesday, January 21, 2014  
Eric Dickson, MD 
12:00-1:00pm; AS3-2119 Cube Conference Rm
Seminar—Diamonds in the Rough: How the  
Best Healthcare Systems are Delivering Value  
to their Communities

2013-2014 LEADERSHIP SERIES

Thursday, February 27, 2014  
Lisa Gussak, MD 
2:30-4:00pm; Lazare Auditorium S1-607
Workshop—Transforming PowerPoint: Visual  
Storytelling for Medical Educators

Tuesday,  March 11, 2014 
Mitch Gitkind, MD & Patricia Whelan, MEd
12:00-1:00pm; AS3-2119 Cube Conference Rm
Seminar—Crucial Communication: Skills that  
Improve Working Relationships and Quality of Care 

2:30-4:30pm; AS3-2119 Cube Conference Rm 
Workshop—Crucial Communication: Applying Skills 
that Improve Working Relationships and Quality Of 
Care 

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 
Luanne Thorndyke, MD, FACP 
2:30-4:00pm; Hiatt Auditorium S1-608 
Workshop—Interpersonal Communication Skills: 
Graceful Self-Promotion  

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 
Jennifer Fournier, RD, LDN
12:00-1:00pm; AS3-2119 Cube Conference Rm 
Seminar—Eating for a Sharp Mind and Making  
Sound Leadership Decisions 

Thursday, April 24, 2014  
Tom Hopkins, LICSW
2:30-4:00pm; Room S2-351
Workshop—Civility, Leadership, and Respectful  
Conflict Resolution by Example

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 
Jeroan Allison, MD, MS & Milagros Rosal, PhD 
12:00-1:00pm; Hiatt Auditorium S1-608 
Seminar—Team Science for Large Collaborative  
Projects: Moving from Chaos to Cohesion 
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